
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Deesa(Bhildi) APMC  72.25  7,225.00  7280 -  7,225.00 2026-01-31

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Vadgam APMC  53.55  5,355.00  5355 -  5,355.00 2026-01-29

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Amirgadh APMC  62.50  6,250.00  6250 -  5,800.00 2025-12-25

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Deesa  67.50  6,750.00  7000 -  5,000.00 2025-11-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Deesa(Bhildi)  57.50  5,750.00  6905 -  4,500.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Hybrid Amirgadh  61.25  6,125.00  6125 -  6,125.00 2025-10-14

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Vadgam  65.55  6,555.00  6555 -  6,555.00 2025-10-14

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Palanpur  53.55  5,355.00  5355 -  5,355.00 2025-08-04
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